R

Hemmink

Wiska Sprintwartels EMSKV Messing vernikkeld lange tap

Datu

Wiska Spr 568100
intwartel

s EMSKV M

essing ve

rnikkeld

lange tap

568100

Wiska Spr 568102
intwartel

s EMSKV M

essing ve

rnikkeld

lange tap

568102

Wiska Spr 568104
intwartel

s EMSKV M

essing ve

rnikkeld

langstals - 2025
568104

Type schroefdraad

Nom. draadmaat metrisch/Pg
Uitvoering

Spoed schroefdraad

Sleutelwijdte

EAN code Proplanet
Manufact

urer arti

cle code
400768503 10065008
2155

400768502 10065009
0282

400768503 10065010
2162

Variant

M12

M16

M20

Metrisch
20
Recht
1.5mm

24 mm

Packing u

nit

50 PCE

50 PCE

50 PCE

Product

EMSKV-L12

EMSKV-L16

EMSKV-L20

Contact: +3138 469 8200
Email: info@hemmink.nl

Schroefdr

aadlengte

12 mm

12 mm

12 mm

Geschikt
voor kabe

Idiameter

3-7mm

45-10

6-13mm


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/hemmink/wiska-messing-vernikkeld-lange-tap-wartel-sprintwartels-emskv?sku=CP_568104

Wiska Spr 568106 400768502
intwartel 0299

s EMSKV M

essing ve

rnikkeld

lange tap

568106

Wiska Spr 568108 400768502
intwartel 0305

s EMSKV M

essing ve

rnikkeld

lange tap

568108

Wiska Spr 568110 400768503
intwartel 2179

s EMSKV M

essing ve

rnikkeld

lange tap

568110

Wiska Spr 568112 400768503
intwartel 2186

s EMSKV M

essing ve

rnikkeld

lange tap

568112

Wiska Spr 568114 400768503
intwartel 2193

s EMSKV M

essing ve

rnikkeld

lange tap

568114

Datum: 05 - 08 - 2025

10065011

10065012

10065013

10065014

10065015

M25

M32

M40

M50

M63

50 PCE

25 PCE

10 PCE

10 PCE

10 PCE

EMSKV-L25

EMSKV-L32

EMSKV-L40

EMSKV-L50

EMSKV-L63

15 mm

15 mm

15 mm

15 mm

15 mm

9-17 mm

13-21m

16-28 m

21-35m

34-48m



